SAJ BIRAEE
TARAA—RXRX—T1hAEE KRS HFoM

TFCH L~
DREER
Pal)— FhoANT—R
HfT R T R BERE o—RB T/la—2
e Eax —& RUEH IR RE—MERE 865 m
MEERERE mE EE MEER T aiEH 415 m
EZmeE 250 m
J—R 4 EENo. SAJ30-GS-174/18
aI—RAtus— SR 5 FAEIR
REE ~A~  HEH BA
-B- EiE BE
-C- kB TEE
D- ®iE BRA
(k- 35 (33)
ez ¥ 13:11
Fixk B EH  iF4FL
Ad—b/242vva R ~5/-4 °C
HIMEFH 10 F= 980
[Efz Bib O—F REE &
No. Code K £ B s BEME KU i {uh
1 110 ooooasd? {ERE 842 BE2ZAFI77 1:06.48 0.00 0.00 7204
2 107 oooozeso AEH R #KSC 1:07.13 067 9.88 101.09
3 104 oooo1sse ¥EMA T AHISC 1:08.02 156  23.00 136.74
4 108 ogooaiol R #pin HIETE2ESC 1:09.16 270 39.81 120.10
5 106 oo0ots70 BB BT A-v1—=7" 1:09.30 284  41.88 105,93
6 109 osoodaze7 =JH EIEEE J\ERHEWUAF-5T 1:14.47 801 11811 20611
7 101 ocootass HE FF FHEAE-57 1:23.72 17.26 25451 236.69
8 103 omozees {REE B&LL PFIBAF—ITT 1:31.10 2464 363.33 56270
DID NOT START 2
102 ceonieey EEEE SEF EERIAM-A 348.02
105 oooodeee BT BAF B 7IA"Y 21725
18/02/2018 1R AEMAX—I5 TD# 02/044/89 Codex 5028 | Page 1/2

Data Processing By THARKS v 7-F

Giant slalom

Official Timer SEIKO




 SAJ B#R/ME
TCAR—RAAF—U 1 n RERKE Ho8;

RFCIN—T
IEfI Bib a—F #ERE &m
No. Code K 4 & SqL  HEE &40 FAvk
#02/044/89
18/02/2018 L2 R AEMAF—15 TD# 02/044/89 Codex 5028 |  Page 2/2

Data Processing By THA&KS v 7-F Giant slalom Official Timer SEIKO




SAJ BfR4NER
TRARA—RRAF—T 1R AEHKES HF28
TFCTIL—T

RFNT 1 RA 2 FEtER

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start
No.

110
107
104
108
106
109
101
103

QO ] O O Fa W R —

Code
No.

09003447
09002880
09001886
09004101
09001879
09004287
09001803
09002893

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start
Rank No.

110
107
106
108
104

L I o B L

B &

Cats

Code
No.

09003447
09002880
09001879
09004101
09001886

TD #02/044/89

Competitors SAJ Race
K 4 r & Point  Best§ Point
s T o 22157 72.04  72.04 0.00
Al BEF #rASC 101.09  101.09 9,88
YA HF K HRSC 136.74 136.74  23.00
BRI BRI ZR A ESC 120.10  120.10  39.81
EE BF A-n1-7 105.93  105.93  41.88
=W HEE B EILIAE-Y57 20611 e e
AE MF BERAF77 336.69 -——- @———
#iE Bl P EAE-H57 382.70 —wemm e

SUM -A~  SUM -C-

Competitors SAJ
E 4 T & Point Rank
EiE R T ZA-437 72.04 1
X EF T ASC 101. 09 i
=E BT Al=1=7" 105. 93 5
B&N o FE 2 ESC 12¢. 10 4
LBl KT K HRSC 136. 74 3

&HEt 536. 90

SUM 8-

( 53590 (A)+ 53590 (B)— 11457 (C) )+ 10= 95.723

_RFEILT 1 HEE 95. 72

hFI)—mEE 0. 00

{EIEE 0.00

IHE Flag

AT LT o 95. 72
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